

Lakshma Mukthy Sadak se Lodhipur Gaoan
Se Dharmkeli Gadow ke Ghan tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

04/MBD/23-24

Abhai Kumar

DIVISION

MR-N/22-23 Masazuki/01

किसी भी युग

SUB-DIVISION

PUNPUN

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित एक
(०१) से सौ (१००) पन्ने अंकित हैं, इसे
सहायक अभियंता, कार्य आवल प्रमण्डल
पुनपुन के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

44
01.08.23

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Masaurhi
3.7.23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1318

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st & Final and 1st RAR Bill					
Name of work - Lakshya Mukhy					
Saduk Se Lodipur Gaoth Se					
Dhokkeli yadav ke ghar tak.					
Agreement No - 04/MBO/2023-24					
Agency - Nihar Kumar Rupaspur Patna					
Start date - 03/07/2023					
Date of completion as per OA					
02/09/2024					

Work Details					
Item (1) BOB (1) clearing and grubbing					
Road land					etc complete.
7 Nos x 30 x 2 x $\frac{1.2+0.8+1.0}{3}$					= 420 m ²
10 x 30 x 2 x $\frac{1.3+0.9+0.8}{3}$					= 600 m ²
5 x 30 x 2 x $\frac{0.9+1.1+1.2}{3}$					= 300 m ²
					Total 1320 m ²
					= 0.132 Ha
					Item 0.132 Ha
Item (2) BOB (2) construction of					
dry basement concrete D/C					
					etc complete

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Item (01) B & C (01) clearing and grubbing Red sand ——— etc complete					
Ref M & P No (01)					
0.134 Ha @ Rs 72,697.86/Ha					Rs 9,451/-
Item (02) B & C (03) const of dry drain concrete in damaged old A.P. surface etc ——— etc complete					
Ref M & P No (01) & (02)					
76.82 m ³ @ Rs 4,602.81/m ³					Rs 3,53,588/-
Item (03) B & C (04) const of drain Cement concrete in 30 gauge etc complete					
Ref M & P No (02)					
295.31 m ³ @ Rs 8,927.54/m ³					Rs 26,36,392/-
Item (04) B & C (02) const of subgrade & surface shoulders Ref M & P No (03)					
264.60 m ³ @ Rs 27,135/m ³					Rs 71,79,99/-
Item (05) B & C (10) Rd marking with Hot applied thermoplastic ——— etc complete					
Ref M & P No (03)					
126 m ² @ Rs 995.29/m ²					Rs 1,25,406/-
Item (06) B & C (11) providing and fixing Main Board Logo & main board Ref M & P No (03)					
02 Nos @ Rs 10,944.11/ea					Rs 21,888/-
10,944.11					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

~~C & P~~ Continuation

~~101/04/24~~

Rs - 3566338

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

1st on final bill -

Memo of Payment	3566335
-----------------	---------

S.D. @ 5%	—	—	178317 =
J. Tax @ 1%	—	—	35663 =
L. Less @ 1%	—	—	35663 =
S. GST. @ 1%	—	—	35663 =
C. GST. @ 1%	—	—	35663 =
Royalty	—	—	84080 =
S. fee	—	—	25320
			430369 =
	cfms -		3135966 =
			35663352

Passed for Rs 3566335/- Thirty five

100 Sixty six thousand three hundred thirty five only.

10.05.24

10/15/15
 Executive Engineer
 RWD Works Division
 Masaurhi

paid